45
All products can also be viewed at www.internetapollo.com.
AP2000 Apollo Blue Full CTB	 3202 Full Blue 	 1523 Full Blue CTB	 201 Full C.T. Blue
AP2010 Apollo Blue 3/4 CTB	 3203 Three-Quarter Blue 	 1526 3/4 Blue CTB	 281 3/4 C.T. Blue
AP2020 Apollo Blue 1/2 CTB	 3204 Half Blue 	 1529 1/2 Blue CTB	 202 1/2 C.T. Blue
AP2030 Apollo Blue 1/3 CTB	 3206 Third Blue	 -	 -
AP2040 Apollo Blue 1/4 CTB	 3208 Quarter Blue 	 1532 1/4 Blue CTB	 203 1/4 C.T. Blue
AP2080 Apollo Blue 1/8 CTB	 3216 Eighth Blue 	 1535 1/8 Blue CTB	 218 1/8 C.T. Blue

7000’s = Oranges
8000’s = Reds
Numbering System
=	Gel filter is close match to Apollo Gel.
=	Gel filter is of similar hue but different density.
The manufacturer comparisons shown are
intended to reflect close or similar matches only.
S
C
S
S
APOLLO GEL
Polyester f ilters add color to stage scenery and provide color correction for theater, f ilm, and television. Over 140 popular stock
colors available on demand. Available in 20” x 24” sheets and 24” x 24” sheets. Contact Apollo on color availability for 24” x 24”
sheets. Apollo Gel is made of a heat resistant polyester using a double-coated process for color consistency.
 	 20” x 24” sheets	 24” x 24” sheets
	 MSRP: $6.75	 MSRP: $7.25
AP1050 Soft Diffusion	 101 Light Frost	 10-50 GamFusion	 -
AP1100 Hard Diffusion	 103 Tough Frost	 10-70 GamFusion	 129 Heavy Frost
AP1150 Linear Diffusion	 104 Tough Silk	 -	 -
AP1200 Early Morning Frost	 132 Quarter Hamburg Frost	 -	 -
AP1400 Weaved Diffusion	 105 Tough Spun	 32 Full GamSpun	 215 Full Tough Spun
AP1450 Light Weaved Diffusion	 106 Light Tough Spun	 35 Medium GamSpun	 229 Qrt. Tough Spun
AP1500 Flat Diffusion	 112 Opal Tough Frost	 -	 -
AP1550 Textured Diffusion	 114 Hamburg Frost	 10-30 GamFusion	 -
AP1600 White Diffusion	 116 Tough White	 10-10 GamFusion	 216 White Diffusion
AP1650 Light Textured Diffusion	 119 Light Hamburg Frost	 10-75 GamFusion	 253 Hampshire Frost
AP1800 Red Diffusion	 120 Red Diffusion	 -	 -
AP1900 Blue Diffusion	 121 Blue Diffusion	 -	 -
AP1950 Green Diffusion	 122 Green Diffusion	 -	 -
AP3000 Simply Mauvelous	 50 Mauve	 -	 -
AP3050 Purple Mist	 47 Light Rose Purple	 -	 -
AP3100 Precious Purple	 48 Rose Purple	 -	 048 Rose Purple
AP3150 Sour Grape	 49 Medium Purple	 995 Orchid	 126 Mauve
AP3180 Purplexed	 -	 101 Lavenders Blue	 341 Plum
AP3200 Submissive Lavender	 51 Surprise Pink	 980 Surprise Pink C 	 -
AP3230 Lavender Retriever	 52 Light Lavender S 	 980 Surprise Pink S 	 136 Pale Lavender
AP3250 Dominant Lavender	 52 Light Lavender C 	 -	 052 Light Lavender
AP3300 Whispering Lavender	 53 Pale Lavender	 -	 053 Paler Lavender
AP3350 Breathless Lavender	 54 Special Lavender	 -	 702 Special Pale Lavender
AP3400 Luscious Lilac	 55 Lilac	 -	 137 Special Lavender
AP3450 Bodacious Blueberry	 56 Gypsy Lavender	 -	 -
AP3500 Apollo Lavender	 57 Lavender	 -	 194 Surprise Pink
AP3520 Alexander The Grape	 355 Pale Violet	 -	 142 Pale Violet
AP3540 Malice Blue	 378 Alice Blue	 910 Alice Blue	 -
AP3550 Late Night Lavender	 357 Royal Lavender	 -	 180 Dark Lavender
AP3600 Flirtatious Lavender	 58 Deep Lavender	 950 Purple	 058 Lavender
AP3700 Groovy Grape	 358 Rose Indigo	 -	 -
AP3800 Cowboys & Indigo	 59 Indigo	 930 Real Congo Blue	 181 Congo Blue S
AP3850 King Congo Blue	 382 Congo Blue	 855 Blue Jazz S 	 181 Congo Blue C
AP3900 Voodoo Lavender	 383 Sapphire	 905 Dark Blue	 120 Deep Blue
AP4050 Seductive Blue	 85 Deep Blue	 890 Dark Sky Blue	 085 Deeper Blue
AP4100 Mournful Blue	 385 Royal Blue	 855 Blue Jazz C 	 713 J. Winter Blue
AP4130 Blurple	 82 Surprise Blue	 -	 -